
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 180.0 240.0 0

2 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 235.0 0

3 Karson Worthington JCN 175.0 235.0 0

4 Tanner Beach Central Heights Vikings 180.0 225.0 0

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 181.0 210.0 0

6 Jerrit Norris Troy 181.0 170.0 0

7 Andruw Martin Uniontown High School 176.0 155.0 0

8 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 179.8 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 179.8 405.0 0

2 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 180.0 345.0 0

3 Karson Worthington JCN 175.0 315.0 0

4 Jerrit Norris Troy 181.0 290.0 0

5 Tanner Beach Central Heights Vikings 180.0 285.0 0

6 Donald Hubbard JCN 181.0 265.0 0

7 Andruw Martin Uniontown High School 176.0 225.0 0

8 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 180.0 275.0 0

2 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 179.8 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Karson Worthington JCN 175.0 260.0 0

4 Jerrit Norris Troy 181.0 240.0 0

5 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 215.0 0

6 Donald Hubbard JCN 181.0 180.0 0

7 Andruw Martin Uniontown High School 176.0 155.0 0

8 Tanner Beach Central Heights Vikings 180.0 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 180.0 860.0 10

2 Karson Worthington JCN 175.0 810.0 8

3 Jerrit Norris Troy 181.0 700.0 6

4 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 179.8 670.0 4

5 Donald Hubbard JCN 181.0 655.0 2

6 Andruw Martin Uniontown High School 176.0 535.0 1

7 Tanner Beach Central Heights Vikings 180.0 510.0 0

8 Kaden Krone Central Heights Vikings 174.0 450.0 0


